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AGILE ASSETS COMPANY LIMITED

N 20 Moo 1 Sukhumvit Rd, Bang Mueang Mai, Muang, Samut Prakan 10270
Tel : 062-5902227 E-mail : sal il ts.co.th www.agil ts.co.th

-]

Tax ID : 0115558012195
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a13 uMwuaeniisudiy aaduanasn 24 929

29u7 200,000,000.00

dnsmendenell (anduannen) 8.00% aonifls  17,090,992.00
5282 ADY 24 geAMIMNITARDY 9,045,458.00

nadi Sufinsusmuadise | seamssszdedon | Fudununde Rudu §a3menils
217,090,992.00 | 200,000,000.00 200,000,000.00|  17,090,992.00
1 9,045,458.00 192,287,875.33 7,712,124.67 1,333,333.33
2 9,045,458.00 184,524,336.50 7,763,538.83 1,281,919.17
3 9,045,458.00 176,709,040.74 7,815,295.76 1,230,162.24
4 9,045,458.00 168,841,643.01 7,867,397.73 1,178,060.27
5 9,045,458.00 160,921,795.96 7,919,847.05 1,125,610.95
6 9,045,458.00 152,949,149.93 7,972,646.03 1,072,811.97
7 9,045,458.00 144,923,352.93 8,025,797.00 1,019,661.00
8 9,045,458.00 136,844,050.62 8,079,302.31 966,155.69
9 9,045,458.00 128,710,886.29 8,133,164.33 912,293.67
10 9,045,458.00 120,523,500.87 8,187,385.42 858,072.58
11 9,045,458.00 112,281,532.88 8,241,967.99 803,490.01
12 9,045,458.00 103,984,618.43 8,296,914.45 748,543.55
13 9,045,458.00 95,632,391.22 8,352,227.21 693,230.79
14 9,045,458.00 87,224,482.49 8,407,908.73 637,549.27
15 9,045,458.00 78,760,521.04 8,463,961.45 581,496.55
16 9,045,458.00 70,240,133.18 8,520,387.86 525,070.14
17 9,045,458.00 61,662,942.73 8,577,190.45 468,267.55
18 9,045,458.00 53,028,571.01 8,634,371.72 411,086.28
19 9,045,458.00 44,336,636.82 8,691,934.19 353,523.81
20 9,045,458.00 35,586,756.40 8,749,880.42 295,577.58
21 9,045,458.00 26,778,543.44 8,808,212.96 237,245.04
2 9,045,458.00 17,911,609.06 8,866,934.38 178,523.62
23 9,045,458.00 8,985,561.79 8,926,047.27 119,410.73
24 9,045,458.00 0.00 8,985,561.79 59,896.21
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